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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 6 January Meeting with Bank of America, on issues related to climate risk 
management for financial institutions – teleconference  

 

Tuesday, 11 January Executive Board  ECB 

 Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 
teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 12 January Meeting with the Ministry of Finance of the Netherlands,  
Mr Michel Heijdra, on regulatory issues and macroeconomic and 
financial market developments – teleconference  

 

Thursday, 13 January Civil society seminar organised by the ECB, on “The ECB’s role 
in tackling climate change” – teleconference 

 

Friday, 14 January Meeting with the European Climate Foundation (ECF), on 
sustainable finance – teleconference 

 

Monday, 17 January Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference  

Tuesday, 18 January Executive Board – teleconference  

Thursday, 20 January Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Friday, 21 January Supervisory Board – teleconference  

 Meeting with the Ministry of Economy and Finance of Italy,  
Mr Alessandro Rivera, on current supervisory issues – 
teleconference  

 

Tuesday, 25 January Executive Board – teleconference  

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Mr Pascal 
Canfin, on climate-related and environmental issues – 
teleconference 

 

Thursday, 27 January Meeting with the European Commissioner for Financial Services, 
Financial Stability and Capital Markets Union, Ms Mairead 
McGuinness, on regulatory and supervisory issues and 
sustainable finance    

ECB 
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Friday, 28 January Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference   

 Meeting with the Ministry of Economy and Finance of Italy,  
Mr Alessandro Rivera, on current supervisory issues – 
teleconference 

 

 Meeting with the Central Bank of Brazil, Ms Fernanda Guardado, 
Deputy Governor for International Affairs and Corporate Risk 
Management, on taxonomies – teleconference 
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